
2016 All Conference

Offense
OFFENSIVE TEAM

Height Weight Year School

Quarterback

Elijah Alt 5'11" 175 12 RV First Team

Ethan Bernhardt 5' 11'" 176 11 Platteville Second Team

Running Back

Luke Fugate 6' 0" 194 12 Platteville First Team

Evan Gates 6'1 185 11 LAN First Team

Will Bergman 6'1" 185 11 RV First Team

Cameron Brant 6' 0" 201 11 Platteville Second Team

Ethan Swiggum 5'9 190 12 PdC Second Team

Zack Weber 6'3 185 11 Dodgeville Second Team

Receivers

Alex Traxler 6' 1" 180 12 Platteville First Team

Ryan Wickman 6' 1" 175 12 RV First Team

Josh Shepler 6'1 160 11 Dodgeville Second Team

Drew Reuter 5'9 185 12 LAN Second Team

Derek Wedige 6'3" 155 12 RV Second Team

Donovan Blevins 6' 4" 198 11 Platteville Second Team

Tight Ends

Zach White 6' 1" 192 11 Platteville First Team

Logan U'Ren 6'0 175 12 Dodgeville Second Team

Cory Check 6' 215 11 PdC Second Team

Offensive Linemen

Larry Moore 6'3 225 12 LAN First Team

Ian Carter 6' 4" 287 11 Platteville First Team



Billy Schluter 6'3" 220 11 RV First Team

Will Simmons 6' 3" 225 12 Platteville First Team

Jared Erb 6'2" 185 12 RV First Team

Shelby Jones 6'4 250 11 Dodgeville Second Team

Quinten Kreul 6'0 210 12 LAN Second Team

Chandler Miesen 6' 0" 237 12 Platteville Second Team

Stephen Ronnfeldt 6' 205 11 PdC Second Team

Spencer Markham 5'10 180 12 Dodgeville Second Team



2016 All Conference

Defense
Defensive Team

Height Weight Year School

Defensive Lineman

Jordan Mohlman 6'4 240 12 LAN First Team

Ian Carter 6' 4" 287 11 Platteville First Team

Billy Schluter 6'3" 220 11 RV First Team

Gabe Hudson 5'8 160 11 LAN First Team

Jared Erb 6'2" 185 12 RV Second Team

Will Simmons 6' 3" 225 12 Platteville Second Team

Lance Johnsrud 6'0 200 12 Dodgeville Second Team

Keegan Smith 6'1" 220 10 RV Second Team

Linebackers

Justin Allen 6'3 195 12 LAN First Team

Will Bergman 6'1" 185 11 RV First Team

Luke Fugate 6' 0" 194 12 Platteville First Team

Ethan Swiggum 5'9 190 12 PdC First Team

Noah Durst 5'11 165 11 Dodgeville Second Team

Shane Liegel 6'1" 180 10 RV Second Team

Mathew Withey 5'8 165 11 LAN Second Team

Brad Budden 5' 9" 175 11 Platteville Second Team

Defensive Backs

Garrett Birkett 5'9 155 11 LAN First Team

Ryan Wickman 6'1" 175 12 RV First Team

Alex Traxler 6' 1" 180 12 Platteville First Team

Elijah Alt 5'11" 175 12 RV First Team

Jordan Reuter 6'2 190 11 LAN Second Team

Braden Nies 6' 0" 171 12 Platteville Second Team

Houston Stanek 6'4 200 12 Dodgeville Second Team

Josh Shepler 6'1 160 11 Dodgeville Second Team



2016 All Conference

Specialist
Specialists

Height Weight Year School

All Purpose

Ryan Wickman 6'1" 175 12 RV First Team

Tanner Reuter 6' 1" 185 12 LAN Second Team

Punter

Houston Stanek 6'4 200 SR Dodgeville First Team

Elijah Alt 5'11" 175 12 RV First Team

Zach White 6' 1" 192 11 Platteville Second Team

Kicker

Zach White 6' 1" 192 11 Platteville First Team

Tanner Oyen 6'0 175 SOPH LAN Second Team

Return Specialist

Luke Fugate 6' 0" 194 12 Platteville First Team

Ryan Wickman 6'1" 175 12 RV Second Team



Height Weight Year School

Off. Player of the Year

Elijah Alt 5' 11" 175 12 River Valley

Def. Player of the Year

Justin Allen 6'3" 195 12 Lancaster

Off. Linemen of the Year

Larry Moore 6'3" 225 12 Lancaster

Def. Linemen of the Year

Jordan Mohlman 6'4" 240 12 Lancaster



Position Height Weight Year School

Honorable Mention

Dylan Yeomans DB 5'8" 170 12 PDC

Eric Nolan DL 6'4" 250 12 PDC

Chris Check DL 5'7" 185 11 PDC

Johnny Geisking OL/LB 5'11" 205 11 Dodgeville

Jack Hellmann WR/LB 6 200 12 Dodgeville

Cooper Stewart OL/LB 5'11" 205 11 Dodgeville

Brennan Scallon LB 5'8" 155 12 RV

Nate Jennings DB 5'11" 165 12 RV

Hunter Prochaska OL 6'1" 250 11 RV

Evan Straka QB 6'2 175 11 LAN

Will Uppena OL 6'3 230 12 LAN

Jacob Ihm DL 6'0 205 12 LAN

Grey Genzoli DL 5'9" 183 12 Platteville

Caleb Lueder OL 6'2" 170 11 Platteville

Jordan Wages WR 5'10" 168 12 Platteville

Caleb Coleman LB 6'1" 185 12 RC

Evan Thomas LB 6'2" 180 11 RC

Ryan Peterson DL 6'4" 250 10 RC
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